PO 213147

DMS
CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Distribution: Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas
¥ FBC Engineering 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500
v FBC Judge

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
¥ FBC Purchasing
¥ Contractor
 Consultant
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ... 1
Madden Road (17416) DATE oo . 08/13/2022
CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NUMBER ................ 17416
AAA Asphalt Paving BID NUMBER ......c.ccooevvrrnnee. B22-035
10526 TANNER RD CONTRACT DATE ......cccouue. 04/26/2022
The contract is changed as follows: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 213147

Signal Work at FM 1464, Asphalt Production and Borrow Fill Material

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 1,641,312.30
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 1,641,312.30
The (Contract Sum) will be M increased or O decreased or O unchanged by
this Change Order in the amount of $ 55,534.85
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 1,696,847.15

The Contract Time willbe ™ increased or O decreased or O unchanged by 44 Days

The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is [ changedor O wunchangedto  03/30/2023

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson St.,
Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

(Signature)

DATE:

Report Generated on 02/17/2023 10:23 AM Page 1 of 2
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code 17416 Report Run Date 02/17/2023

Project Name Madden Road (17416) Change Order Date 08/13/2022

Contract Number CN-1 Original Contract Amount 1,641,312.30

Contractor AAA Asphalt Paving Current Contract Amount 1,641,312.30

Change Order Number 1 Net Change This Order 55,534.85
i Signal Work at FM 1464, Asphalt Production and

Short Description Borrow Fill Material Contract Amount After Change 1,696,847.15

Container |Line No. |Item Description |Unit |Quantity Unit Price in ${Amount in $

Construction Construction

50 Signal Heads and Sign at FM 1464 LS 1.0000 11,147.69 11,147.69

51 Asphalt Production EA 2.0000 8,318.58 16,637.16

52 Borrow Material For Ditch Regrading cY 1500.0000 18.50 27,750.00

Container Total 55,5634.85

Grand Total 55,5634.85
Report Generated on 02/17/2023 10:23 AM Page 2 of 2

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



